THIN PROFILE CAPACITORS
4411
T
MBW
L
Popular EIA size chips are offered in very thin profile configuration with COG,
X7R, Z5U and Y5V dielectric characteristics rated at 5 Vdc to 50 Vdc, for use as
decoupling capacitors under other circuit elements, or for low profile RFID and

G
E
HOW TO ORDER
DIELECTRIC
N = COG
B = X7R
Y = Y5V
Z = Z5U
SIZE
See Chart
CAPACITANCE
Value in
Picofarads
Two significant
figures,
followed by
number of
zeros:
103=10,000 pF
VOLTAGE-VDCW
Two significant
figures, followed
by number of
zeros:
250 = 25V
TERMINATION
N = Nickel Barrier
(100% Tin)
P = Palladium Silver
Y = Nickel Barrier
(90 Tin/10 lead)
THICKNESS
OPTION
X=Non-stan-
dard thickness.
Specify in Mils if
non- standard
is required.
PACKING
OPTION *
T=Reeled
*(Consult
Factory)
0805 B 103 K 250 N X015 T
TOLERANCE
J = +/- 5 %
K = +/- 10 %
COG, X7R ONLYCOG, X7R ONLY
M= +/- 20 %
Z = +80% -20%
P = +100% -0%
www.... NNNNOOOOVVVVAAAACCCCAAAAPPPP ....com Catalog 09-08-PC